24.00BUCKET  1201.20 55.00 1  1320  0.00

1.00CUPSET  468.00 520.00 1  520  0.00

1.00CUPSET  468.00 520.00 1  520  0.00

1.00CUPSET  283.50 315.00 1  315  0.00

1.00PLATE  427.50 475.00 1  475  0.00

1.00PLATE  427.50 475.00 1  475  0.00

2.00TARY  558.00 310.00 1  620  0.00

3835.00
RS. THREE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED 

THIRTY-FIVE ONLY

For TOYS AND BAG WORLD

* Good Once Sold, Will Not Be Taken Back.

* Subject to Ballarshah Jurisdiction only.

Total Qty.:  31.00

4245  411

THANKS VISIT AGAIN 

INVOICE TOTAL -  3835.00

Warrenty :-